
Tuition Fee Schedule 

The information contained withn this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap 
amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers 
Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure 

tafeqld.edu.au | 1300 308 233 

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay 
the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student 
Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. 

Delivery Location: Hervey Bay 
Qualification: BSB50215 - Diploma of Business 

Delivery Mode: RPL 
VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171.00 

 
Study Package 

Code 
Unit of study name Start Of Study  

Close Of 
Study 

Census Date Full Fee 
Subsidised 

Fee 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 20/05/2019 03/09/2019 04/09/2019 $210.00 NA NA 

BSBMGT403 Implement continuous improvement 20/05/2019 03/09/2019 04/09/2019 $210.00 NA NA 

BSBADM504 Plan and review administrative system 20/05/2019 03/09/2019 04/09/2019 $210.00 NA NA 

BSBCUS402 Address customer needs 17/06/2019 20/09/2019 18/09/2019 $210.00 NA NA 

BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 17/06/2019 20/09/2019 18/09/2019 $210.00 NA NA 

BSBWOR404 Develop work priorities 17/06/2019 20/09/2019 18/09/2019 $210.00 NA NA 

TOTAL $1260.00 NA NA 
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Course: CUA51015 Diploma of Screen and Media FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Mooloolaba $1,920.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

Commencement of Delivery: December 2019 Duration: 0.25

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

16-Dec-19 1-Apr-20 31-Mar-20 $240.00

16-Dec-19 1-Apr-20 31-Mar-20 $240.00

16-Dec-19 1-Apr-20 31-Mar-20 $240.00

16-Dec-19 1-Apr-20 31-Mar-20 $240.00

3-Feb-20 6-May-20 5-May-20 $240.00

3-Feb-20 6-May-20 5-May-20 $240.00

3-Feb-20 6-May-20 5-May-20 $240.00

3-Feb-20 6-May-20 5-May-20 $240.00
$1,920.00

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students 
can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between 
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments 
will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or 
any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this 
qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Sub Total

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

BSBCRT402 Collaborate in a creative process

CUAMUP502 Design and apply specialised make-up

BSBMKG413 Promote products and services

CUAMUP503 Design and apply special make-up effects

CUAMUP401 Design, apply and remove make-up

CUAIND502
Maintain and apply creative arts industry 
knowledge

CUAPPR505 Establish and maintain safe creative practice

BSBCRT501 Originate and develop concepts

Competency Code Competency Name

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CPP50911 Diploma of Building Design FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $1,680.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

November 2019 Duration: 0.25

$10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

$1,680.00

Competency Code Competency Name

MSFID5014 Use CAD applications to complete models and 
documentation for interior design projects

CPPBDN5011A Produce compliant client-approved working drawings 
for small-scale residential buildings

CPPBDN5006A Consult with clients to produce approved small-scale 
building project design briefs

CPPBDN5001A Research construction materials and methods for 
small-scale residential building design projects

CPPBDN5017A Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects 
using CAD software

CPPBDN5016A Produce and present rendered animations of 3-D 
models of small-scale building designs

CPPBDN5012A Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale 
building designs

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Sub Total

Commencement of Delivery: 

Vet Student Loan Limit:
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price 
and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be 
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental 
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the 
online course brochure

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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HLT

0.25 years

EFTSL Start of
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study

Concession 
Fee

Total subsidised 
fee

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

Course: CHC50113
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and 
Care Full Price

Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $312.00

Delivery Mode: RPL Concession Price

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit 
as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to 
students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers 
Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this 
qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

$180.00
Commencement of Delivery: Duration:

Competency Code Competency Name Unit of study code

0.083 29-Apr-19 7-Aug-19 5-Aug-19 $60.00 $104.00
0.083 29-Apr-19 7-Aug-19 5-Aug-19 $60.00 $104.00
0.083 29-Apr-19 7-Aug-19 5-Aug-19 $60.00 $104.00

$180.00 $312.00

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically ECS1173644
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait ECS1173645
CHCECE026 Work in partnership with families to ECS1173646

Sub Total

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.



© TAFE Queensland Training and Assessment Strategy Planner

CHC52015
HLT/TN3

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study

Concession 
Fee

Total subsidised 
fee

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

Course: Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $104.00

Diploma of Community Services

Delivery Mode: RPL Concession Price

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

0.25

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program 
price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to 
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other 
incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please 
refer to the online course brochure

$60.00
Duration:

Competency Code Competency Name

15-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $60.00 $104.00
Sub Total Sub Total $60.00 $104.00
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: HLT / TN3

Delivery Location: Hervey Bay

Delivery Mode: RPL 225 225

July 2019

Duration: 0.25 years

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study

Concession 
Fee

Total subsidised 
fee

17-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $60.00 $104.00
17-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $60.00 $104.00

$120.00 $208.00Sub Total
CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of 
CHCECE020 Establish and implement plans for 

Competency Code Competency Name

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.Note Students can only 
borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and 
loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised 
before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are 
additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online 
course brochure

$120.00
Commencement of Delivery: 

Concession Price

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

CHC50113 Full Price
$208.00

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CPP50911 Diploma of Building Design FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $1,440.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

June 2019 Duration: 0.25

$10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19
$240.00

1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19
$240.00

1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19
$240.00

12-Aug-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19
$240.00

12-Aug-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19
$240.00

12-Aug-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $240.00
$1,440.00

Competency Code

CPCCBC4025A

Competency Name

Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development

CPPBDN5017A
Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects 
using CAD software

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service

CPPBDN5001A
Research construction materials and methods for 
small-scale residential building design projects

CPPBDN5011A
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings 
for small-scale residential buildings

CPPBDN5012A
Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale 
building designs

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Sub Total

Commencement of Delivery: 

Vet Student Loan Limit:
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price 
and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be 
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental 
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the 
online course brochure

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CPP50911 Diploma of Building Design FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $4,080.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

August 2019 Duration: 0.25

$10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

5-Sep-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00
$4,080.00

Commencement of Delivery: 

Vet Student Loan Limit:

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only 
borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan 
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the 
last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and 
must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Sub Total

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

CPCCOHS2001A
Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in 
the construction industry

MSFID5014
Use CAD applications to complete models and 
documentation for interior design projects

CPCCBC4025A
Manage personal work priorities and professional 
development

CPPBDN5007A
Inspect and analyse sites and produce measured 
drawings for small-scale building design projects

Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale 
building design projects

CPPBDN5003A
Research compliance requirements for small-scale 
residential building design projects

CPPBDN5006A
Consult with clients to produce approved small-scale 
building project design briefs

CPPBDN5005A

CPPBDN5017A
Produce 2-D drawings for building design projects 
using CAD software

Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-
scale building design projects

CPPBDN5008A
Develop concepts for small-scale building design 
projects and finalise solutions with clients

CPPBDN5004A
Research compliance requirements for small-scale 
non-residential building design projects

CPPBDN5015A
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings 
for non-residential buildings

CPPBDN5009A

CPPBDN5002A
Research construction materials and methods for 
small-scale non-residential building design projects

CPPBDN5001A
Research construction materials and methods for 
small-scale residential building design projects

CPCCSV5012A
Assess timber-framed designs for one and two 
storey buildings

CPPBDN5011A
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings 
for small-scale residential buildings

CPPBDN5012A
Produce and present 3-D models of small-scale 
building designs

Competency Code Competency Name

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CPP50911 Diploma of Building Design FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $2,880.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

October 2019 Duration: 0.25

$10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

14-Oct-19 4-Dec-19 3-Dec-19 $240.00

14-Oct-19 4-Dec-19 3-Dec-19 $240.00

14-Oct-19 4-Dec-19 3-Dec-19 $240.00

14-Oct-19 4-Dec-19 3-Dec-19 $240.00

14-Oct-19 4-Dec-19 3-Dec-19 $240.00

14-Oct-19 4-Dec-19 3-Dec-19 $240.00

28-Oct-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

28-Oct-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

28-Oct-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

28-Oct-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

28-Oct-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00
28-Oct-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

$2,880.00

Competency Code Competency Name

CPCCOHS2001A
Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in 
the construction industry

CPCCSV5012A
Assess timber-framed designs for one and two 
storey buildings

CPPBDN5011A
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings 
for small-scale residential buildings

CPPBDN5006A
Consult with clients to produce approved small-scale 
building project design briefs

CPPBDN5005A
Recommend sustainability solutions for small-scale 
building design projects

CPPBDN5003A
Research compliance requirements for small-scale 
residential building design projects

CPCCBC4012B Read and interpret plans and specifications
CPCCBC5005A

Select and manage building and construction 
contractors

CPPBDN5010A
Negotiate and finalise planning approval for small-
scale building design projects

CPPBDN5014A
Contribute to construction and building design 
project finalisation processes

CPPBDN5009A
Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-
scale building design projects

CPPBDN5004A
Research compliance requirements for small-scale 
non-residential building design projects

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Sub Total

Commencement of Delivery: 

Vet Student Loan Limit:
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only 
borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and 
loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised 
before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are 
additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course 
brochure

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CUA51015 Diploma of Screen and Media FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $960.00

Delivery Mode: Classroom

Commencement of Delivery: May 2019 Duration: 0.25

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

1-May-19 7-Aug-19 5-Aug-19 $240.00

1-May-19 7-Aug-19 5-Aug-19 $240.00
1-May-19 7-Aug-19 5-Aug-19 $240.00

1-May-19 7-Aug-19 5-Aug-19 $240.00
$960.00

Competency Code Competency Name

CUAIND502
Maintain and apply creative arts industry 
knowledge

CUAPPR505 Establish and maintain safe creative practice

BSBMKG413 Promote products and services

CUAMUP401 Design, apply and remove make-up

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

Sub Total

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students 
can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between 
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments 
will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or 
any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this 
qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CUA51015 Diploma of Screen and Media FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $960.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

Commencement of Delivery: June 2019 Duration: 0.25

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

10-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $240.00

10-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $240.00
10-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $240.00
10-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $240.00

$960.00

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students 
can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between 
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments 
will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or 
any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this 
qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Sub Total

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

BSBMKG413 Promote products and services
CUAMUP401 Design, apply and remove make-up

CUAIND502
Maintain and apply creative arts industry 
knowledge

CUAPPR505 Establish and maintain safe creative practice

Competency Code Competency Name

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.

Huxley School of Makeup
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Course: CUA51015 Diploma of Screen and Media FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $2,160.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

Commencement of Delivery: August 2019 Duration: 0.25

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $240.00

1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $240.00
1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $240.00
1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $240.00
1-Aug-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $240.00

12-Aug-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $240.00
12-Aug-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $240.00
12-Aug-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $240.00

12-Aug-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $240.00
$2,160.00

Competency Code Competency Name

CUAMUP504
Create prosthetics for special make-up 
effects

BSBMKG413 Promote products and services
CUAMUP503 Design and apply special make-up effects
CUAMUP401 Design, apply and remove make-up
CUAIND502

Maintain and apply creative arts industry 
knowledge

CUAPPR505 Establish and maintain safe creative practice

CUASFX401 Create special effects items

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

BSBCRT402 Collaborate in a creative process

CUAPRP402
Use casting and moulding techniques to 
make props

Sub Total

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students 
can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between 
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will 
need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any 
other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, 
please refer to the online course brochure

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.

Huxley School of Makeup
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CPP50911 Diploma of Building Design FH1 Full Price
Hervey Bay $240.00

RPL lkj

June 2019

$10,342.00 jj

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

17-Jun-19 18-Sep-19 17-Sep-19 $240.00

$240.00

Course:
Delivery Location:

Delivery Mode:

Commencement of Delivery: 
Vet Student Loan Limit:

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price 
and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be 
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental 
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the 
online course brochure

Sub Total

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later

CPCCOHS2001A Apply OHS requirements, policies and procedures in 
the construction industry

Competency Code Competency Name

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: HLT / TN3

Delivery Location: Hervey Bay

Delivery Mode: RPL 225 225

June 2019 years

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study

Concession 
Fee

Total subsidised 
feeCompetency Code Competency Name

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program 
price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to 
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other 
incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please 
refer to the online course brochure

$159.00
Commencement of Delivery: 

Concession Price

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

CHC50113 Full Price
$300.00

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and 
Care

20-Jun-19 18-Sep-19 17-Sep-19 $53.00 $100.00
20-Jun-19 18-Sep-19 17-Sep-19 $53.00 $100.00
20-Jun-19 18-Sep-19 17-Sep-19 $53.00 $100.00

$159.00 $300.00Sub Total
HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety

CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and 
CHCECE016 Establish and maintain a safe and healthy 

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: HLT / TN3

Delivery Location: Hervey Bay

Delivery Mode: RPL 225 225

June 2019

Duration: 0.25 years

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study

Concession 
Fee

Total 
subsidised fee

17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
15-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $53.00 $100.00
15-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $53.00 $100.00
15-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00

17-Jun-19 9-Oct-19 8-Oct-19 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00
1-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $53.00 $100.00

$1,431.00 $2,700.00Sub Total

CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service
CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints 

CHCINM002 Meet community information needs
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional 

CHCECE022 Promote children's agency
CHCECE024 Design and implement the curriculum to 

CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service 
BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work 

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety

CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and 
CHCECE016 Establish and maintain a safe and healthy 

CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning

CHCECE017 Foster the holistic development and 
CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children

CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of 
CHCECE020 Establish and implement plans for 

CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers
CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful 

CHCECE003 Provide care for children

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
CHCECE026 Work in partnership with families to 

CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence

CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to 
CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young 

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically

CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children
CHCECE004 Promote and provide healthy food and 

Competency Code Competency Name

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price 
and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be 
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental 
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the 
online course brochure

$1,431.00
Commencement of Delivery: 

Concession Price

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

CHC50113 Full Price
$2,700.00

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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HLT / TN3

0.25 years

EFTSL Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study

Concession 
Fee

Total subsidised 
fee

22-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
22-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
22-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
22-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
22-Jul-19 6-Nov-19 5-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
29-Jul-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
29-Jul-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
29-Jul-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00
29-Jul-19 20-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 $70.00 $180.00

$630.00 $2,880.00Sub Total

CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional 

CHCDEV003 Analyse client information for service 
CHCCCS016 Respond to client needs

CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young 
CHCCOM003 Develop workplace communication 

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 
CHCPRT004 Work effectively in child protection to 

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people

Competency Code Competency Name Unit of study code

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as 
listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students 
who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees 
only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, 
please refer to the online course brochure

$630.00
Commencement of Delivery: Duration:

Delivery Mode: RPL Concession Price

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Jun-19

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Course: CHC50313
Diploma of Child, Youth and Family 
Intervention Full Price

Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $2,880.00

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: HLT / TN3

Delivery Location: Hervey Bay

Delivery Mode: RPL 225 225

August 2019

Duration: 0.25 years

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study

Concession 
Fee

Total subsidised 
fee

5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00
5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00
5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00
5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00
5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00
5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00
5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00
5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $60.00 $104.00

$480.00 $832.00Sub Total
CHCECE029 Respond to problems and complaints 

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional 
CHCPRP004 Promote and represent the service

CHCECE022 Promote children's agency
CHCECE024 Design and implement the curriculum to 

BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work 
CHCINM002 Meet community information needs

CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service 

Competency Code Competency Name

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan.Note Students can only 
borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and 
loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised 
before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are 
additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online 
course brochure

$480.00
Commencement of Delivery: 

Concession Price

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

CHC50113 Full Price
$832.00

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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CHC53315 Full Price
FH1 $2,754.00

years

EFTSL Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full feeCompetency Code Competency Name

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum 
limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available 
to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan 
covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units 
required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Unit of study code

Duration: 0.25

Diploma of Mental Health

RPL

Hervey Bay
Course:

Delivery Location:

Delivery Mode:

0.004 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.002 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.001 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.003 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.003 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.003 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.003 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.003 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00
0.002 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $306.00

Sub Total Sub Total $2,754.00

CHCMHS002 Establish self-directed recovery relationships

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional 

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety

HLTWHS006 Manage personal stressors in the work 
Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait 

CHCMHS010 Implement recovery oriented approaches to 
CHCMHS003 Provide recovery oriented mental health ECS1172984

ECS1172986

CHCDIV002
ECS1172971
ECS1172973

CHCMHS004 Work collaboratively with the care network ECS1172983
CHCMHS011 Assess and promote social, emotional and 

ECS1172989
ECS1172990

ECS1172979
ECS1172980

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.



© TAFE Queensland Training and Assessment Strategy Planner

CHC62015 Full Price
FH1 $3,040.00

years

EFTSL Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

RPL

Hervey Bay
Course:

Delivery Location:

Delivery Mode:

Duration: 0.25

Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can only borrow the maximum 
limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available 
to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan 
covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units 
required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Vet Student Loan Limit: $5,171.00

Unit of study code

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Competency Code Competency Name

0.005 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $608.00
0.006 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $608.00
0.003 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $608.00
0.004 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $608.00
0.003 5-Aug-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $608.00

Sub Total Sub Total $3,040.00

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs
CHCMGT005

BSBINN601 Lead and manage organisational change
BSBFIM601 Manage finances
BSBRSK501 Manage risk

Facilitate workplace debriefing and support 

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CUA50915 FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: $4,080.00

Delivery Mode:

September 2019 Duration: 0.25 years

Start of 
Study Census Date Close of 

Study Full fee

9-Sep-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

9-Sep-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

9-Sep-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00
9-Sep-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00
9-Sep-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00
24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00

24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00
24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00
24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00
24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00

9-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

9-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00
9-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00
9-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

9-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00
9-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

$4,080.00

Competency Code Competency Name

BSBSMB413 Design a digital action plan for small business

CUADIG508 Refine digital art techniques
CUACMP501 Manage copyright arrangements

CUAPHI508 Provide wedding photo imaging services

CUAPHI507 Produce media photo images
CUAPHI506

CUAACD505 Work with the human form in creative practice

BSBCRT601
Research and apply concepts and theories of 
creativity

CUAPHI503
Explore the descriptive and emotive nature of 
photo lighting

CUAPHI502 Research and apply photo imaging trends
CUAPHI501

Apply visual communication theory to photo 
imaging practice

Provide photographic portrait services
CUAPHI505 Produce commercial photo images

CUARES602 Extend cultural research expertise
CUAPPR606

Extend expertise in a specialised art form to 
professional level

CUAPPR505 Establish and maintain safe creative practice
CUAPPR503 Present a body of own creative work
CUAPHI513

Employ colour management in a digital 
imaging workplace

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Sub Total

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students 
can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between 
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will 
need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any 
other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, 
please refer to the online course brochure

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Commencement of Delivery: 

Hervey Bay
Recognition of Prior 
Learning

Diploma of Photography & Photo Imaging

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CUA60715 FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: $960.00

Delivery Mode:

September 2019 Duration: 0.25 years

Start of 
Study Census Date Close of 

Study Full fee

9-Sep-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00
9-Sep-19 18-Dec-19 17-Dec-19 $240.00

24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00
24-Sep-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00

$960.00

Competency Code Competency Name

CUAACD601
Extend professional expertise with drawing 
and other visual representation tools

CUAPPR604 Publicly present a body of own creative work

CUAPPR603 Engage in the business of creative practice

CUAPPR601 Originate a body of independent creative work

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Sub Total

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students 
can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between 
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will 
need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any 
other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, 
please refer to the online course brochure

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Commencement of Delivery: 

Hervey Bay
Recognition of Prior 
Learning

Advanced Diploma of Visual Arts

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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FH1 Full Price
$960.00

October 2019 Duration: 0.25 years

Start of Study Census Date Close of Study Full fee

14-Oct-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00
14-Oct-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00

14-Oct-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00

14-Oct-19 5-Feb-20 4-Feb-20 $240.00
$960.00

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price 
and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be 
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental 
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the 
online course brochure

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Hervey Bay
Diploma of Visual ArtsCUA51115Course:

Delivery Location:
Delivery Mode:

Commencement of Delivery: 

Recognition of Prior Learning

Sub Total

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

CUAACD501
Refine drawing and other visual 
representation tools

CUADRA501 Refine drawing techniques

CUAPAI501 Refine painting techniques

CUAPAI502
Investigate painting materials and 
processes

Competency Code Competency Name

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: CPP50911 Diploma of Building Design FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $480.00

Delivery Mode: RPL

October 2019 Duration: 0.25

$10,342.00

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

14-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00

14-Oct-19 19-Feb-20 18-Feb-20 $240.00
$480.00

Commencement of Delivery: 

Vet Student Loan Limit:
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price 
and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be 
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental 
fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the 
online course brochure

Sub Total

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

CPPBDN5009A

Competency Code

Produce compliant client-approved designs for small-
scale building design projects

CPPBDN5015A
Produce compliant client-approved working drawings 
for non-residential buildings

Competency Name

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: ICT50315 Diploma of Information Technology Systems Administration
Hervey Bay FH1 Full Price

Classroom $1,200.00

January 2019 Duration: 0.25 years

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

11-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

11-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

11-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00
11-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00
11-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

$1,200.00

Competency Code Competency Name

ICTSAS505
Review and update disaster recovery and 
contingency plans

ICTSAS406
Implement and hand over system 
components

ICTSAS512
Review and manage delivery of 
maintenance services

ICTSAS515 Manage the testing process
ICTSAS503 Perform systems tests

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Sub Total

Delivery Location:

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note 
Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap 
amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment 
Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition 
Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about 
the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Commencement of Delivery: 

Delivery Mode:

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.
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Course: AHC51116 FH1 Full Price
Delivery Location: Hervey Bay $480.00

RPL

Commencement of Delivery: November Duration: 0.25 years

Start of 
Study

Census 
Date

Close of 
Study Full fee

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00

4-Nov-19 18-Mar-20 17-Mar-20 $240.00
$480.00

Diploma of Conservation and Land Management

Competency Code Competency Name

AHCNAR503 Design a natural area restoration project

AHCFAU501 Manage fauna populations

VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees
Study Now Pay Later                                                 

Sub Total

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan. Note Students can 
only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price 
and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be 
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program.VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other 
incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please 
refer to the online course brochure

Vet Student Loan Limit: $10,342.00

Delivery Mode:

Please note:  RPL fee is equal to the VET Tuition FEE for each Unit of Study.




